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Session 1

  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) MUZAPAROV Anvar ALMR

ZHOLAUSHIEV Sabir PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO ABAYKHAN VKO

AKMR

SHY

ATY

TRZ

SAFIN

BURKITBAYEV

OSPANBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ZHUMANKULOV

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) DOSANOV Aybek ALMR

SMAGULOV Bahtiyar PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY CHUNISHKALIEV TRZ

VKO

AKMR

SHY

KZO

ZHUMANKULOV

SAFIN

BURKITBAYEV

OSPANBAYEV

ABAYKHAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) ERTANOV Miras ALMR

KAZBEK Gauez PVL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY OSPANBAYEV KZO

TRZ

VKO

AKMR

ATY

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

SAFIN

BURKITBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (69kg) MAKASHBAYEV Nurzhan ALMR

TAKIZHANOV Ayattula PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV ATY

KZO

TRZ

VKO

SHY

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

SAFIN

OSPANBAYEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) AKIMBAY Erkebulan ALMR

BAYGONSHEKOV Baurzhan PVL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN SHY

ATY

KZO

TRZ

AKMR

OSPANBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYKHAN

ZHUMANKULOV

BURKITBAYEV

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (81kg) BATINULI Shinarbek ALMR

KUSAINOV Shaymurat PVL BLUE ABD R1 1:35

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV AKMR

SHY

ATY

KZO

VKO

BURKITBAYEV

OSPANBAYEV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYKHAN

SAFIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7  (91kg) TOLEUBAYEV Salauat ALMR

MERGALIMOV Aldiyar PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY OSPANBAYEV TRZ

AKMR

VKO

ATY

KZO

ZHUMANKULOV

BURKITBAYEV

SAFIN

CHUNISHKALIEV

ABAYKHAN

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 8  (+91kg) MELTONYAN Maxim ALMR

MUSADILOV Serik PVL BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ZHUMANKULOV KZO

SHY

AKMR

VKO

ATY

ABAYKHAN

OSPANBAYEV

BURKITBAYEV

SAFIN

CHUNISHKALIEV

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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