

## **ALMR vs PVL**

## **Session Results**



## Session 1

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
1	1	Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MUZAPAROV Anvar ZHOLAUSHIEV Sabir		ALMR PVL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KZO	ABAYKHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR SHY ATY	SAFIN BURKITBAYEV OSPANBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV ZHUMANKULOV		30:25 30:25 30:26 30:26 30:24
2	2	(57kg)		RED BLUE	DOSANOV Aybek SMAGULOV Bahtiyar		ALMR PVL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ATY	CHUNISHKALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VKO AKMR SHY	ZHUMANKULOV SAFIN BURKITBAYEV OSPANBAYEV ABAYKHAN		29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28
3	3	(63kg)		RED BLUE	ERTANOV Miras KAZBEK Gauez		ALMR PVL	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:		OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO TRZ VKO AKMR	ABAYKHAN ZHUMANKULOV SAFIN BURKITBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV		28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
4	4	(69kg)		RED BLUE	MAKASHBAYEV Nurzhan TAKIZHANOV Ayattula		ALMR PVL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	AKMR	BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO TRZ VKO	CHUNISHKALIEV ABAYKHAN ZHUMANKULOV SAFIN OSPANBAYEV		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	5	(75kg)		RED	AKIMBAY Erkebulan		ALMR	RED	WP	4:1
	5	(75kg)		BLUE	BAYGONSHEKOV Baurzhan		PVL		VVF	
			Referee:	VKO	SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ATY KZO TRZ	OSPANBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV ABAYKHAN ZHUMANKULOV BURKITBAYEV		29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
6	6	(81kg)		RED	BATINULI Shinarbek		ALMR			
			Referee:	BLUE TRZ	KUSAINOV Shaymurat ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY ATY KZO	BLUE BURKITBAYEV OSPANBAYEV CHUNISHKALIEV ABAYKHAN SAFIN	ABD	R1 1:35 - - - - -
7	7	(91kg)		RED BLUE	TOLEUBAYEV Salauat MERGALIMOV Aldiyar		ALMR PVL	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	SHY	OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR VKO ATY	ZHUMANKULOV BURKITBAYEV SAFIN CHUNISHKALIEV ABAYKHAN		30:25 30:25 30:25 30:26 30:25
8	8	(+91kg)		RED BLUE	MELTONYAN Maxim MUSADILOV Serik		ALMR PVL	BLUE	RSC	R2 3:00
			Referee:	TRZ	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SHY AKMR VKO	ABAYKHAN OSPANBAYEV BURKITBAYEV SAFIN CHUNISHKALIEV		18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z01\_C74 2.0

Report Created C5 8 CEH 2018 19:16



## **ALMR vs PVL**





LEGEND								
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	